

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

MCA No. 33/22

Kishan Lal & Anr. Vs. Neelam & Ors.

04.06.2024

**Present:- Sh. M.L. Sharma & Sh. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel
for the Appellant.**

Sh. Aman Prasad, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Counsel

Sh. Bharat Ahuja for the Respondent.

Ld. P.O. is busy in administrative work.

**As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on
09.08.2024.**

**Reader
04.06.2024**